:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8988705

May 02, 2024 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 280,897 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1154352 - 0.187872894 ETH®
563.13 USD

2 1154353 - 0.018184180 ETH®
54.50 USD

3 1154354 - 0.018145789 ETH&®
54.39 USD

4 1154355 - 0.018209562 ETH®
54.58 USD

S 1154356 - 0.018220643 ETH®
54.61 USD

6 1154357 - 0.018297233 ETH®
54.84 USD

7 1154358 - 0.018162725 ETH®
54.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8988705
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/280897
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154352
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154353
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154354
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154355
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154356
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154357
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154358

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1154359

1154360

1154361

1154362

1154363

1154364

1154365

1154366

1154367

Validator Id

1061075

Amount

- 0.018168983
94.45 USD

- 0.018229396
54.64 USD

- 0.018198977
54.54 USD

- 0.018219797
94.61 USD

- 0.018120599
54.31 USD

- 0.018151928
54.40 USD

- 0.018162857
94.44 USD

- 0.018133675
54.35 USD

- 0.018094535
54.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.043347471
129.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154359
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154360
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154361
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154362
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154363
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154364
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154365
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154366
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1154367
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061075

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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